
Permits lssued By Type 51112024 8:26:22 AM
Filters:

. lssued Start Date: 4111202412:00:00AM

. lssued End Date:4/301202411:59:59 PM

. OccupantTypes:-all-

Live Permit Totals

Commercial Accelerated Foundation
Permit

Commercial Accessory Structure Permit
Commercial Build Out Permit / Remodel
Commercial Change of Occupancy
Commercial Electrical (ONLY) Permit
Commercial New Structure Building

Permit
CommercialSign Permit
Fire Protection / Sprinkler System

Permit
Residential Demolition Permit
Residential Electrical Service (ONLY)

Permit
Residential New Single Family Home

Building Permit
Residential New Two-Family Home

Building Permit
Residential Remodel Permit
Total

Total Project Cost

Canceled Permit Totals
No Data

. Zip Code:-all-

. Section Number: -all-

Permits lssued Fees Charged

$o.oo

$4,995.55
$16,114.30

$300.00
$1,750.00

$3,537.35

$1,475.35

$1,500.00

$200.00

$75.00

$194,960.00

$22,383.00

$250.00

Fees
Collected

$0.00

$4,995.55
$2,721.30

$300.00
$350.00

$2,627.35

$o.oo

$0.00

$0.00

$75.00

$85,036.00

$o.oo

$0.00

1

,|

10
1

5

2

3

3

2

2

68

I
1

108 $247,540.55 $96,105.20

$27,170,942.00


