## Permits Issued By Type

## Filters:

- Issued Start Date: 4/1/2024 12:00:00 AM
- Issued End Date:4/30/2024 11:59:59 PM
- OccupantTypes:-all-

- Zip Code:-all-
- Section Number: -all-

## **Live Permit Totals**

Total Project Cost	\$27,170,942.00		
Total	108	\$247,540.55	\$96,105.20
Residential Remodel Permit	1	\$250.00	\$0.00
Residential New Two-Family Home ding Permit	9	\$22,383.00	\$0.00
Residential New Single Family Home	68	\$194,960.00	\$85,036.00
Residential Electrical Service (ONLY)	2	\$75.00	\$75.00
esidential Demolition Permit	2	\$200.00	\$0.00
Fire Protection / Sprinkler System	3	\$1,500.00	\$0.00
Commercial Sign Permit	3	\$1,475.35	\$0.00
Commercial New Structure Building	2	\$3,537.35	\$2,627.35
Commercial Electrical (ONLY) Permit	5	\$1,750.00	\$350.00
Commercial Change of Occupancy	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
Commercial Accessory Structure Permit Commercial Build Out Permit / Remodel	1 10	\$4,995.55 \$16,114.30	\$4,995.55 \$2,721.30
Commercial Accelerated Foundation mit	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Permits Issued	Fees Charged	Fees Collected

## **Canceled Permit Totals**

No Data